We keep power under control.
We keep power under control.
Product Catalogue 2006/2007
xEnergy
Installation Mounting Systems
Valid from April 2006
Reliably and safely controlling,

BEL01 275200 1
BEL12A 275201 1
Description Type Designation Article No. Units per package
9603414
Cable Duct Angles, KKW
KKW-40 275242 1
KKW-DIN 275243 1
Type Designation Article No. Units per package
3895
fixed
height-adjustable
BPZ-TF 100043 1
BPZ-TA 100042 1
Towers, BPZ-T
VT07705, VT07605
Description Type Designation Article No. Units per package
xEnergy_Zubehoer_MV_E.qxd  07.04.2006  10:01  Seite 4
5
xEnergy Switchboard Accessories
AAcccceessssoorriieess to FFiixxeedd MMoouunnttiinngg FFrraammeess for XXBBooaarrdd++ Installation Outgoers
Front Plates, blind, BPZ-FP-..-BL
425 / 50
425 / 100
425 / 150
425 / 200
600 / 50
600 /100
600 /150
600 /200
800 / 50
800 / 100
800 / 150
800 / 200
1000 / 50
1000 / 100
1000 / 150
1000 / 200
BPZ-FP-400/050-BL 286675 1
BPZ-FP-400/100-BL 286676 1
BPZ-FP-400/150-BL 286677 1
BPZ-FP-400/200-BL 286679 1
BPZ-FP-600/050-BL 286681 1
BPZ-FP-600/100-BL 286682 1
BPZ-FP-600/150-BL 286683 1
BPZ-FP-600/200-BL 286685 1
BPZ-FP-800/050-BL 286687 1
BPZ-FP-800/100-BL 286688 1
BPZ-FP-800/150-BL 286689 1
BPZ-FP-800/200-BL 286691 1
BPZ-FP-1000/050-BL 293526 1
BPZ-FP-1000/100-BL 293528 1
BPZ-FP-1000/150-BL 293530 1
BPZ-FP-1000/200-BL 293534 1
Width(mm) / Height (mm) Type Designation Article No. Units per package
VT00305
Front Plates with a 45 mm Cut-out, BPZ-FP-..-45
425 / 150 / 13
425 / 200 / 13
600 / 150 / 24
600 / 200 / 24
800 / 150 / 35
800 / 200 / 35
1000 / 150 / 46
1000 / 200 / 46
BPZ-FP-400/150-45 286678 1
BPZ-FP-400/200-45 286680 1
BPZ-FP-600/150-45 286684 1
BPZ-FP-600/200-45 286686 1
BPZ-FP-800/150-45 286690 1
BPZ-FP-800/200-45 286692 1
BPZ-FP-1000/150-45 293532 1
BPZ-FP-1000/200-45 293536 1
Width (mm) / Height (mm) / MU Type Designation Article No. Units per package
VT00405
Front Plate Covers
Cover module 45mm
Cover plate 45mm
Cover plate 45mm (6MU)
Labelling strips
Cover strip 45 mm
AM-45 275409 10 units
AP-45 275410 2 units + 4 wedges
AP-45-W 275411 1 unit
BZST-1000 275412 1 m
NBP-1000 275413 1 unit
Description Type Designation Article No. Units per package
10194
Universal Mounting Plate, BPZ-MPL
• incl. screws
425 / 30
600 / 30
800 / 30
1000 / 30
425 / 80
600 / 80
800 / 80
1000 / 80
425 / 180
600 / 180
800 / 180
1000 / 180
BPZ-MPL30-400 104316 1
BPZ-MPL30-600 104317 1
BPZ-MPL30-800 104318 1
BPZ-MPL30-1000 104319 1
BPZ-MPL80-400 286765 1
BPZ-MPL80-600 286766 1
BPZ-MPL80-800 286767 1
BPZ-MPL80-1000 293609 1
BPZ-MPL180-400 102472 1
BPZ-MPL180-600 102473 1
BPZ-MPL180-800 102474 1
BPZ-MPL180-1000 102475 1
Width (mm) / Height (mm) Type Designation Article No. Units per package
VT00805
xEnergy_Zubehoer_MV_E.qxd  07.04.2006  10:01  Seite 5
6
xEnergy Switchboard Accessories
AAcccceessssoorriieess to FFiixxeedd MMoouunnttiinngg FFrraammeess for XXBBooaarrdd++ Installation Outgoers
Mounting Plate, BPZ-NZM
• Sets for NZM1, 2 and 3 (horizontal or vertical), incl. front plate and screws
425 / 300
425 / 400
425 / 500
600 / 300
600 / 400
600 / 500
800 / 300
800 / 400
800 / 500
BPZ-NZM1-400-MV 286757 1
BPZ-NZM2-400-MV 286758 1
BPZ-NZM3-400-MV 286759 1
BPZ-NZM1-600-MV 286762 1
BPZ-NZM2-600-MV 286763 1
BPZ-NZM3-600-MV 286764 1
BPZ-NZM1-800-MV 293603 1
BPZ-NZM2-800-MV 293605 1
BPZ-NZM3-800-MV 293607 1
Width (mm) / Height (mm) Type Designation Article No. Units per package
VVeerrttiiccaall
VT01005, VT00905
600 / 250
600 / 300
800 / 250
800 / 300
BPZ-NZM1-600-MH 286760 1
BPZ-NZM2-600-MH 286761 1
BPZ-NZM1-800-MH 293599 1
BPZ-NZM2-800-MH 293601 1
HHoorriizzoonnttaall
Busbar with Thread, BPZ-BB/T
15 x 5 x 1000, M6, 218 A
20 x 5 x 1000, M6, 274 A
32 x 5 x 1000, M6, 400 A
15 x 5 x 2000, M6, 218 A

KKW-40 275242 1
KKW-DIN 275243 1
Type Designation Article No. Units per package
3895
Front Plates, blind, XMEH....C
425 / 50
425 / 100
425 / 150
425 / 200
425 / 400
600 / 50
600 /100
600 /150
600 /200
600 / 400
800 / 50
800 / 100
800 / 150
800 / 200
800 / 400
1000 / 50
1000 / 100
1000 / 150
1000 / 200
1000 / 400
XMEH0204C 106568 1
XMEH0404C 106569 1
XMEH0604C 106570 1
XMEH0804C 106571 1
XMEH1604C 106572 1
XMEH0206C 106573 1
XMEH0406C 106574 1
XMEH0606C 106575 1
XMEH0806C 106576 1
XMEH1606C 106577 1
XMEH0208C 106578 1
XMEH0408C 106579 1
XMEH0608C 106580 1
XMEH0808C 106581 1
XMEH1608C 106582 1
XMEH0210C 106583 1
XMEH0410C 106584 1
XMEH0610C 106585 1
XMEH0810C 106586 1
XMEH1610C 106587 1
Width (mm) / Height (mm) Type Designation Article No. Units per package
VT00305
Front Plates with a 45 mm Cut-out, XMMH....C
425 / 150 / 12
425 / 200 / 12
600 / 150 / 22
600 / 200 / 22
800 / 150 / 33
800 / 200 / 33
1000 / 150 / 44
1000 / 200 / 44
XMMH0604C 106588 1
XMMH0804C 106589 1
XMMH0606C 106590 1
XMMH0806C 106591 1
XMMH0608C 106592 1
XMMH0808C 106593 1
XMMH0610C 106594 1
XMMH0810C 106595 1
Width (mm) / Height (mm) / MU Type Designation Article No. Units per package
VT00405
Front Plate Covers
Cover module 45mm
Cover plate 45mm
Cover plate 45mm (6MU)
Labelling strip
Cover strip 45 mm
AM-45 275409 10 units
AP-45 275410 2 units + 4 wedges
AP-45-W 275411 1 unit
BZST-1000 275412 1 m
NBP-1000 275413 1 unit
Description Type Designation Article No. Units per package
10194
xEnergy_Zubehoer_MV_E.qxd  07.04.2006  10:01  Seite 8
9
xEnergy Switchboard Accessories
FFiixxeedd MMoouunnttiinngg FFrraammeess ffoorr XXEEnneerrggyy IInnssttaallllaattiioonn OOuuttggooeerrss
• FFoorr XXSSMMIIBB2200
MMoouunnttiinngg FFrraammeess ffoorr RReeaarr--mmoouunntteedd BBuussbbaarrss,, XXSSMMEEXX
Height of Section Width of Section Type Article No. Units per package
(mm) (mm) Designation
600 425 XSMEX0604 106556 1
600 XSMEX0606 106557 1
800 XSMEX0608 106558 1
1000 XSMEX0610 106559 1
2000 425 XSMEX2004 106560 1
600 XSMEX2006 106561 1
800 XSMEX2008 106562 1
1000 XSMEX2010 106563 1
VT07306
xEnergy_Zubehoer_MV_E.qxd  07.04.2006  10:02  Seite 9
10
xEnergy Switchboard Accessories
AAcccceessssoorriieess to FFiixxeedd MMoouunnttiinngg FFrraammeess for  XXEEnneerrggyy Installation Outgoers
425 / 150 / 1x12
425 / 200 / 1x12
425 / 300 / 2x12
425 / 400 / 2x12
600 / 150 / 1x24
600 / 200 / 1x24
600 / 300 / 2x24
600 / 400 / 2x24
800 / 150 / 1x35
800 / 200 / 1x35
1000 / 150 / 1x46
1000 / 200 / 1x46
XMMC0604M 283980 1
XMMC0804M 283984 1
XMMC1204M 283988 1
XMMC1604M 283992 1
XMMC0606M 283982 1
XMMC0806M 283986 1
XMMC1206M 283990 1
XMMC1606M 283994 1
XMMC0608M 106736 1
XMMC0808M 106737 1
XMMC0610M 106738 1
XMMC0810M 106739 1
Width (mm) / Height (mm) / MU Type Designation Article No. Units per package
Mounting Plate, XMMC....M
• Set incl. DIN-rail and fastening angles
VT09206
425 / 50
425 / 100
425 / 150
425 / 200
425 / 400
600 / 50
600 / 100
600 / 150
600 / 200
600 / 400
800 / 150
800 / 200
1000 / 150
1000 / 200
XME0204C 283922 1
XME0404C 283926 1
XME0604C 283934 1
XME0804C 283939 1
XME1604C 283948 1
XME0206C 283924 1